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Bound to Stay Bound Books

Legendborn**
Deonn, T. 
14-18

Cat I Never 
Named
Sabic-El-
Rayess, A. 
13-17

Instructions 
For Dancing
Yoon, N. 
14-18
Paperback 
Edition

Find Layla
Elison, M. 
7-12
Paperback 
Edition

Game 
Changer**
Shusterman, 
N. 
14-18

Punching 
The Air**
Zoboi, I. 
14-18

Luck Of The 
Titanic
Lee, S. 
12-16

House Of 
Hollow
Sutherland, K. 
12-16
Paperback 
Edition

274204 
$22.78

774280 
$23.48

973653 
$9.83

305688 
$8.19

816233 
$22.08

924656 
$23.48

556530 
$22.78

866324 
$9.01

NH Isinglass Teen Read 08/22 (Prices subject to change)

New Hampshire Isinglass Nominees 2022-2023*

Set # S55215 of 8 books @ $141.63

- Note: 5 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding 
And 3 Paperback Editions -

*Partial list, not all titles are available from Bound to Stay Bound

**Titles Also Available In Paperback Edition


